NS 10th Summer School

Dates: June 06 — June 23
June 06 — June 23

Bus #4 — [#309]

(Monday — Thursday) - High School
(Monday — Thursday) - New Arrival (NAC)

Check in time: 5:45 AM (for driver)
Leaving time: 6:10 AM (for driver)

6:25 AM
6:27 AM
6:30 AM

Barbara Mae
Barbara Mae
Barbara Mae

(turn left @ Nimitz)
(turn left @ Manor)

6:35 AM
6:38 AM
6:40 AM
6:42 AM
6:48 AM
6:55 AM
7:00 AM
7:03 AM
7:08 AM
7:13 AM
7:14 AM
7:15 AM

Manor
Manor
Manor
Manor
Kenny
Rockbrook
Beltway 8
Oakengates
Waterside
Beltway 8
Beltway 8
Beltway 8

& Texarkana
& Waxahachie
& Garber

& Bandera

& Renault

& Hillsboro

& Longview

& Marwood (for Marwood area)

& Lerner (for Northshore Woods area)

& Lafayette Village Apts. (at Metro covered bus stop)
& Easingwold (for Sterling Green area)

& Merton (Sterling Green area)

& Stoneridge on the 8 Apts .(entrance #1)

& Stoneridge on the 8 Apts. (entrance #2)

& Advenir @ Wynstone Apts. (in driveway at leasing office)

Arrive: North Shore 10" Grade Campus - (regular bus ramp)



NS 10th Summer School

Dates: June 06 — June 23

(Monday — Thursday) - NAC

Bus #3 — [#309] — NAC

7:25 AM
7:21 AM
7:30 AM

Barbara Mae
Barbara Mae
Barbara Mae

(turn left @ Nimitz)
(turn left @ Manor)

7:35 AM
7:38 AM
7:40 AM
7:42 AM
7:48 AM
7:55 AM
8:00 AM
8:03 AM
8:08 AM
8:13 AM
8:14 AM
8:15 AM

8:30 a.m.

Manor
Manor
Manor
Manor
Kenny
Rockbrook
Beltway 8
Oakengates
Waterside
Beltway 8
Beltway 8
Beltway 8

& Texarkana
& Waxahachie
& Garber

& Bandera

& Renault

& Hillsboro

& Longview

& Marwood (for Marwood area)

& Lerner (for Northshore Woods area)

& Lafayette Village Apts. (at Metro covered bus stop)
& Easingwold (for Sterling Green area)

& Merton (Sterling Green area)

& Stoneridge on the 8 Apts .(entrance #1)

& Stoneridge on the 8 Apts. (entrance #2)

& Advenir @ Wynstone Apts. (in driveway at leasing office)

Arrive: North Shore 10" Grade Campus - (regular bus ramp)



NS 10th Summer School

Dates: June 06 —June 23  (Monday — Thursday)

Bus #3 — [#309] — NAC / Spanish

Check in time: 11:10 AM (for driver)
Leaving time: 11:25 AM (for driver)

*** For ¥ students riders to go home***

11:45 AM Pick up: North Shore 10" Grade Campus - (regular bus ramp)
Deliver to (home):

Barbara Mae & Hollypark Dr.

Barbara Mae & Texarkana

Barbara Mae & Waxahachie

Barbara Mae & Garber

(turn left @ Nimitz)

(turn left @ Manor)

Manor & Bandera

Manor & Renault

Manor & Hillsboro

Manor & Longview

Kenny & Marwood (for Marwood area)

Rockbrook & Lerner (for Northshore Woods area)

Beltway 8 & Lafayette Village Apts. (at Metro covered bus stop)
Oakengates & Easingwold (for Sterling Green area)

Waterside & Merton (Sterling Green area)

Beltway 8 & Stoneridge on the 8 Apts .(entrance #1)

Beltway 8 & Stoneridge on the 8 Apts. (entrance #2)

Beltway 8 & Advenir @ Wynstone Apts. (in driveway at leasing office)



NS 10th Summer School

Dates: June 06 —June 23  (Monday — Thursday) - New Arrival (NAC)

Bus #3 — [#309] — NAC

Check in time: 1:00 PM (for driver)
Leaving time: 1:30 PM (for driver)

2:00 PM Pick up: North Shore 10" Grade Campus - (regular bus ramp)
Deliver to (home):

Barbara Mae & Texarkana

Barbara Mae & Waxahachie

Barbara Mae & Garber

(turn left @ Nimitz)

(turn left @ Manor)

Manor & Bandera

Manor & Renault

Manor & Hillsboro

Manor & Longview

Kenny & Marwood (for Marwood area)

Rockbrook & Lerner (for Northshore Woods area)

Beltway 8 & Lafayette Village Apts. (at Metro covered bus stop)
Oakengates & Easingwold (for Sterling Green area)

Waterside & Merton (Sterling Green area)

Beltway 8 & Stoneridge on the 8 Apts .(entrance #1)

Beltway 8 & Stoneridge on the 8 Apts. (entrance #2)

Beltway 8 & Advenir @ Wynstone Apts. (in driveway at leasing office)



NS 10th Summer School

Dates: June 06 —June 23  (Monday — Thursday) - High School

Bus #3 — [#309]

3:35 p.m. Pick up: North Shore 10" Grade Campus - (regular bus ramp)

Deliver to (home):

Manor
Manor
Manor
Manor
Kenny
Rockbrook
Beltway 8
Oakengates
Waterside
Beltway 8
Beltway 8
Beltway 8

Barbara Mae & Texarkana
Barbara Mae & Waxahachie
Barbara Mae & Garber
(turn left @ Nimitz)

(turn left @ Manor)

& Bandera

& Renault

& Hillsboro

& Longview

& Marwood (for Marwood area)

& Lerner (for Northshore Woods area)

& Lafayette Village Apts. (at Metro covered bus stop)
& Easingwold (for Sterling Green area)

& Merton (Sterling Green area)

& Stoneridge on the 8 Apts .(entrance #1)

& Stoneridge on the 8 Apts. (entrance #2)

& Advenir @ Wynstone Apts. (in driveway at leasing office)



