Dates: June 06 – June 23 June 06 – June 23 (Monday – Thursday) (Monday – Thursday) - High School

- New Arrival (NAC)



Check in time: **5:45 AM** (for driver) Leaving time: **6:10 AM** (for driver)

6:25 AM 6:27 AM 6:30 AM	Barbara Mae Barbara Mae	& Texarkana & Waxahachie & Garber		
(turn left @ Nimitz)				
(turn left @ Manor)				
6:35 AM	Manor	& Bandera		
6:38 AM	Manor	& Renault		
6:40 AM	Manor	& Hillsboro		
6:42 AM	Manor	& Longview		
6:48 AM	Kenny	& Marwood (for Marwood area)		
6:55 AM	Rockbrook	& Lerner (for Northshore Woods area)		
7:00 AM	Beltway 8	& Lafayette Village Apts. (at Metro covered bus stop)		
7:03 AM	Oakengates	& Easingwold (for Sterling Green area)		
7:08 AM	Waterside	& Merton (Sterling Green area)		
7:13 AM	Beltway 8	& Stoneridge on the 8 Apts .(entrance #1)		
7:14 AM	Beltway 8	& Stoneridge on the 8 Apts. (entrance #2)		
7:15 AM	Beltway 8	& Advenir @ Wynstone Apts. (in driveway at leasing office)		

Arrive: North Shore 10th Grade Campus - (regular bus ramp)

Dates: June 06 – June 23 (Monday – Thursday)

- NAC

Bus #3 – [#309] – NAC

7:25 AM 7:27 AM		& Texarkana & Waxahachie		
7:30 AM	Barbara Mae			
(turn left @ Nimitz)				
(turn left @ Manor)				
7:35 AM	Manor	& Bandera		
7:38 AM	Manor	& Renault		
7:40 AM	Manor	& Hillsboro		
7:42 AM	Manor	& Longview		
7:48 AM	Kenny	& Marwood (for Marwood area)		
7:55 AM	Rockbrook	& Lerner (for Northshore Woods area)		
8:00 AM	Beltway 8	& Lafayette Village Apts. (at Metro covered bus stop)		
8:03 AM	Oakengates	& Easingwold (for Sterling Green area)		
8:08 AM	Waterside	& Merton (Sterling Green area)		
8:13 AM	Beltway 8	& Stoneridge on the 8 Apts .(entrance #1)		
8:14 AM	Beltway 8	& Stoneridge on the 8 Apts. (entrance #2)		
8:15 AM	Beltway 8	& Advenir @ Wynstone Apts. (in driveway at leasing office)		
8:30 a.m.	Arrive: North	Shore 10th Grade Campus - (regular bus ramp)		

Dates: June 06 – June 23 (Monday – Thursday)

Bus #3 – <mark>[#309]</mark> – NAC / Spanish

Check in time: **11:10** AM (for driver) Leaving time: **11:25** AM (for driver)

*** For 1/2 students riders to go home***

11:45 AM Pick up: North Shore 10th Grade Campus - (regular bus ramp)

Deliver to (home):

- Barbara Mae & Hollypark Dr.
- Barbara Mae & Texarkana
- Barbara Mae & Waxahachie
- Barbara Mae & Garber
- (turn left @ Nimitz)
- (turn left @ Manor)
- Manor & Bandera
- Manor & Renault
- Manor & Hillsboro
- Manor & Longview
- Kenny & Marwood (for Marwood area)
- Rockbrook & Lerner (for Northshore Woods area)
- Beltway 8 & Lafayette Village Apts. (at Metro covered bus stop)
- Oakengates & Easingwold (for Sterling Green area)
- Waterside & Merton (Sterling Green area)
- Beltway 8 & Stoneridge on the 8 Apts .(entrance #1)
- Beltway 8 & Stoneridge on the 8 Apts. (entrance #2)
- Beltway 8 & Advenir @ Wynstone Apts. (in driveway at leasing office)

Dates: June 06 – June 23 (Monday – Thursday)

- New Arrival (NAC)

Bus #3 – [#309] – NAC

Check in time: **1:00 PM** (for driver) Leaving time: **1:30 PM** (for driver)

2:00 PM Pick up: North Shore 10th Grade Campus - (regular bus ramp)

Deliver to (home):

- Barbara Mae & Texarkana
- Barbara Mae & Waxahachie
- Barbara Mae & Garber
- (turn left @ Nimitz)
- (turn left @ Manor)
- Manor & Bandera
- Manor & Renault
- Manor & Hillsboro
- Manor & Longview
- Kenny & Marwood (for Marwood area)
- Rockbrook & Lerner (for Northshore Woods area)
- Beltway 8 & Lafayette Village Apts. (at Metro covered bus stop)
- Oakengates & Easingwold (for Sterling Green area)
- Waterside & Merton (Sterling Green area)
- Beltway 8 & Stoneridge on the 8 Apts .(entrance #1)
- Beltway 8 & Stoneridge on the 8 Apts. (entrance #2)
- Beltway 8 & Advenir @ Wynstone Apts. (in driveway at leasing office)

Dates: June 06 – June 23 (Monday – Thursday)

- High School

Bus #3 – <mark>[#309]</mark>

3:35 p.m. Pick up: North Shore 10th Grade Campus - (regular bus ramp)

Deliver to (home):

- Barbara Mae & Texarkana
- Barbara Mae & Waxahachie
- Barbara Mae & Garber
- (turn left @ Nimitz)
- (turn left @ Manor)
- Manor & Bandera
- Manor & Renault
- Manor & Hillsboro
- Manor & Longview
- Kenny & Marwood (for Marwood area)
- Rockbrook & Lerner (for Northshore Woods area)
- Beltway 8 & Lafayette Village Apts. (at Metro covered bus stop)
- Oakengates & Easingwold (for Sterling Green area)
- Waterside & Merton (Sterling Green area)
- Beltway 8 & Stoneridge on the 8 Apts .(entrance #1)
- Beltway 8 & Stoneridge on the 8 Apts. (entrance #2)
- Beltway 8 & Advenir @ Wynstone Apts. (in driveway at leasing office)